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ALPHABET INC A

ISIN:  US02079K3059

Overview

2024/07/18 13:16:48

Price
166.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.47% (0.78)

US02079K3059
GOOGL
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock
1,912,890 EUR
S&P 500

166.26 EUR (301)
166.34 EUR (500)
165.54 EUR
167.98 EUR
165.44 EUR
165.52 EUR
166.29992 EUR
21,477
3,571,618.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

3 i

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75096469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=10395231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=10395231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=10395231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e51bc0ec48ec6935ed772647ac69f1ae62f7b6ca6cda418dfefccf5318e099f6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df6c75196543103b1&time=1721388756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dcf9cf45e9bd36b7d267343889e5b49dc528b6626ceaec207ca3560900fd459&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51900b74b12e34df4&time=1721388756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee750486d6f8d4defbac25d3a5243fd7346fc804396b86e6a4acd0f462abc7e5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afd4fa6991ec16dce&time=1721388756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=209d5e8145146c5e3c2aac32d24fa0e064230e4afd8bbaa4062201d40308627d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8b0ddcc27648887d&time=1721388756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e553fccda740af0717ef796546f845bbc9f1fe39ed4e3c074119765a1d4588ad&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=804de14eccfee37d1&time=1721388756&tool=RSC

ALPHABET INC A

Details

2024/07/18 13:16:48

Price
166.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.47% (0.78)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US02079K3059
Symbol GOOGL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,912,890 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 166.26 EUR (301)
Ask (Ask size) 166.34 EUR (500)
Open 165.54 EUR
High 167.98 EUR
Low 165.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 165.52 EUR
VWAP 166.29992 EUR
Volume (pcs) 21,477
Trading volume 3,571,618.06
Number of trades SEb)
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.28% +49.31% +53.90%
Perf (abs.) +35.48  +54.66  +57.97
Beta 1.36 1.36 1.34
Volatility  28.86 27.49 31.30

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALPHABET INC A

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
07/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
07/18
Tradegate 2024/
07/18
Stuttgart 2024/
07/18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/

Time

13:07

13:04

13:16

12:49

17:36

Price

166.38 EUR

166.64 EUR

166.30 EUR

166.12 EUR

1,200.00 CHF

177.
119.
177.

169.12 EUR (71,685)
168.54 EUR (51,954)
152.53 EUR (64,558)
136.67 EUR (65,084)
14 EUR (2024/07/10)
12 EUR (2024/03/07)
14 EUR (2024/07/10)

( )

106.20 EUR (2023/07/20

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.61 430
0.00 5
3.54 327
0.05 13
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10395231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10391090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588608

ALPHABET INC A

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/14

2022/
03/21

2024/
o717

2024/
07/18

2024/
o717

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

17:35

22:00

08:07

17:35

08:05

11:48

13:02

19:46

13:11

12:31

08:08

135.0000 USD 0.00

181.02 USD

165.52 EUR

180.60 USD

165.52 EUR

166.16 EUR

166.48 EUR

167.08 EUR

166.32 EUR

165.76 EUR

165.30 EUR

3,756.26

0.00

0.32

0.00

0.00

0.23

0.00

0.40

0.00

0.00

439,798

90

22

67
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202963540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10390991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22665343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10400872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10400866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10390653

ALPHABET INC A

Company profile

Alphabet

Contact Details
ALPHABET INC.

1600 Amphitheatre Parkway - 94043
Mountain View

Telefon: +1-650-253-0000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Hennessy
Frances Arnold
Ramon Chavez
Marquez

Roger Ferguson
John Doerr
Kavitarak Shriram
Lawrence Page
Robin
Washington
Sergey Brin
Sundar Pichai
Amie Thuener
O'Toole

Larry Page

Ruth M. Porat

Sergey Brin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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